SQSA Easter Regatta 2022 - Overall Handicap

Class: Seniors

Plc |Sail No [Boat Name Skipper/Crew Racel |Race2 |Race3 |Race4 |Race5 |Race6 |Race7 |Race8 |Drop |Total

1 (3664 Smooth Operator Hunter Phelps 5.00 7.00 2.00 11.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 18 13

2 3879 IXL Lana Oakley 8.00 8.00 1.00 9.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 18 24

3 13874 Sidekick Morgan Oakley 7.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 17 25

4 |7003 Back in Black Jordy Fee 1.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 3.00 11.00 6.00 21 27

5 1422 Flash Finn Stahmer 4.00 12.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 2.00 22 27
(DNS)

6 |[7088 Firefly Caelan Byrt 10.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 5.00 19 29

7 |7016 Poker Face Laken Eaton 6.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 19 29

8 3832 Salty Lucy Stahmer 9.00 12.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 21 32
(DNF)

9 |7078 Kelsons Boat Kelson Eaton 3.00 4.00 7.00 7.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 18 33

10 | 7077 War paint Archer Newton 11.00 12.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 11.00 23 38
(DNS)

11 (7113 Under Construction Ayla Barney 2.00 3.00 11.00 8.00 11.00 11.00 7.00 8.00 22 39

Number of drops allowed: 2

(C) ScorelT V2.0
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